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YOUR MEMORABLE INVESTMENT WITH ATTRACTIVE RETURNS

BY

STIMAINVESTMENTCOOPERATIVE



2

“Expatriates singled out Nairobi as the best city to settle inAfrica, according to Expat City Ranking 2021”

Imagine an opportunity of owning 

a prestigious investment within a 

stone throw from the green city in 

the sun, Nairobi (place of cool 

waters).

TheTalkofTheTown
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Located along Mushebi Road in Ngara  

west opposite Stima Investment 

Cooperative plaza with a quick and 

direct access to the heartbeat of 

Nairobi Business District. The Stima 

HeightsApartments boasts one of the 

last available golden address in 

Nairobi.

KeyFacilitiesinVicinity

 1 Km from CBD.

 800m from Thika Rd.

 800m from K.U parklands campus.

 1Km fromAghakan Hospital.

 1Km from MPSHAHospital.

 1Km from Parklands police station.

 Entertainment joints.

 Shopping centres.

 Recreation centres.

AnEnviablelocation
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Stima Heights is a 20 storey off plan housing 

project comprising of 216 studios and 234 one (1) 

bedroom units. Basement and first floor will be 

parking spaces. Ground floor will be a mini-

commercial centre and additional parking space. 

It’s projected to be complete within 24 Months  

from November 2022.

It’s located in Ngara West, Nairobi County. It’s  

located 1 KM from Nairobi's city center. The 

subject property is located along Kolobot Road. 

The neighboring properties are Stima Investments 

plaza I and plaza II, Stima Sacco Plaza, Stima 

Hotel, Stima Plaza, Kengen Headquarters, and a 

host of residential properties. The property has a 

30-meter frontage along Kolobot Road and is 300 m 

off Limuru Road. The property will sit on  

approximately ¼Acre.

Summary
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 The Ngara west is undergoing urban renewal as we witness more 

single dwelling residential character buildings morph into high rise 

commercial, multi dwelling residential and hospitality 

developments. Ngara west area has been zoned for mixed 

development of compatible Land uses. In this case land owners are 

permitted to put their land parcels to all variety of land uses such 

as commercial, residential, recreation, health, educational and 

special purpose. The main uses in the Ngara west area is residential 

and commercial. Commercial enterprises are concentrated along 

Ngara, Park Road/ring road Ngara and Murang’a Roads. These 

include offices; Retail outlets (shops); petrol filling and Service 

stations; Student Hostels; garages; Bars; and Hotels (lodgings, 

restaurants and cafes). There will be an increase in demand of 

commercial facilities in Ngara and this will be attributed to the 

increase in the number of households as a result of high-density 

redevelopment of Ngara.

Ngara West Area Overview



scale

drawing suffix

drawingno.

CI/SfB

drawn checked

Kariuki  K .        P .J K URIA

Electrical
Allconduitsmustbelaidbeforeplastering

Construction
Allslabsatgroundlevelto bepouredover1000gauge
polythene sheetingon50mmthickmurramblindingon
hardcore.

Allsoilsunderslabs&allaroundexternalfoundation 
tobepoisedfortermitecontrol.

NOTES

General

Alldimensionareshowninmmunlessotherwise specified

Drawingsarenottobescaled.Onlyfigureddimensions 
aretobeused.
Contractormustcheck&verify alldimensionsbefore 
commencementofwork.

Drawingtitle

job no.

Structural

Allblackcottonsoiltoberemovedfrombelowall 
buildingandpavedsurfaces.
Allpavedsurfacestobeclearofblackcottonsoil
adistanceof500mmoutside theedge ofthesurface.  
ForallR.C.works,refertoS.E.'sdetails.
FoundationdepthstobedeterminedonsiteandtoS.E.'s
approval.
Allwallslessthan200mmthicktobereinforced with
hoopironateveryalternatecourse. AlladjacentR.C. 
worksandmasonrywallstobetied strapironsatevery 
altenate course

revision suffix  

date ofrevision  

initials revision

details

architects
S COP E  DE S I GN  SY ST EMS

ARCHITECTS, URBAN PLANNERS,  
LANDSCAPE AND INTERIOR   

DESIGN CONSULTANTS  
NICHOLSONDRIVE, OFFNGONGROAD,

PO BOX 10591-00100,.TEL020-2612299  
MOBILE: 0720-012418

Email-scopedesignsystems@gmail.com

info@scope-designs.com

Mechanical
Allplumbinganddrainagetocomply withp.h. 
specifications.
Allsurfaceductstobeaccessiblefromallfloors.
SVPdenotesoilventpipeandtobeprovidedatthehead 
ofthedrainage.
Drainspassingbeneath building&drivewaysto be

encasedin150mmconcretesarround. 
Allundergroundfoul&waste drainpipesshall beof  
PVCandtocomplywithBS5255.
Allinspection chamberscoversandframingshallbe 
incastandtocomply withBS497Table2GradeA. 
Thestormwater drainpipestocomply withBS556.  
Minimumslopeinthe drainpipestobe1%. Nochases
willbeallowedintheslabsforpipes.
Nocuttingofconcretewithoutexpressapprovalofthe 
ArchitectorS.E.

Alltestingofpipesmustbecordinatedwithelectrical $ 
anyconflictsmustbeclarifiedbeforeworksbegins. 
P.V.denotespermanentsvent.

Client

jobarchitect P .J K U RIA

jobtitle

P R O P O S E D A P AR T M E N T S

D E V E L O P M E N T ON P L O T LR . NO .  
2 0 9 /12 4 9 /1 ,

N G AR A

S T IM A I N V E S T M E N T  

C O -O P E R A T IV E

S O C IET Y LT D

F

F

F

F F FF F F

F

F
F

F

F
F

F

F F F F F

F F

5678910

11

12

13

5

4

3

2

1

9876

3

2

1

5

9876

1 1

A

A

55

B

B

EGHJK

K

P MQ

Q

R

R

C

22

7 7

4 4

DFLN

N L J H F D

R

R

LIFT  

SHAFT

LIFT  

SHAFT

DUCTS

E
-0

3

S
-X

X

S
-

X
X

E
-0

1

E-02

E-04

E
-1

7

6,500 7,150 6,500

1
5
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

1
,8

0
0

1
,8

0
0

2
0
0

1
5
0
  

 1
,4

6
5
  

  

2
0
0

1
5
0

1
,2

7
5

1
5
0

6,500 4,300 2,850 4,950 6,400 6,400 6,400 4,950 7,150 6,500

4,500 4,500

200 6,300

4,300 2,850 4,950 6,400 6,400 6,400 4,950

200 1,500 200 2,400 200 2,650 200 2,400 150 2,200 200 2,200 150 2,400 200 2,400 150 2,200 200 2,200 150 2,400 200 2,400 150

2,200

2,650 200

200 2,400
200

1,500 200 6,300 200

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

2
,6

5
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

2
,4

0
0

1
5
0

2
,2

0
0

2
0
0

1
7
,9

0
0

2
,2

0
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

1
7
,9

0
0

2
0
0

2
,6

5
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

2
,4

0
0

1
5
0

200 6,300 200 1,525 200 2,875 150 2,875 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 4,900 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,875 150 2,875 200 1,525 200 6,300 200

Unit 1-EUnit 1-FUnit 1-GUnit 1-HUnit 1- I

LOBBY

F
ir

e
 

e
sc

a
p
  
e

F
ir

e
 

e
sc

a
p
  
e

Stairs
1

VoidVoid

SETBACKSETBACK

Beacon

Beacon

Beacon

Beacon

Unit 1-D

S-YY

6
S-YY

6

Unit S-A

Unit S-CUnit S-DUnit S-EUnit S-HUnit S- IUnit S-J

Unit S-K

Unit S-L

Non-sl ip  

ceramic t i les

Non-sl ip  

ceramic t i les

N
o

n
-
s

li
p

  

ce
r

a
m

ic
  t

il
e

s

No n -

slip
ce r a mi c

t iles
Unit 1-J

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c

t iles Unit 1-K

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

Unit 1-C

Unit 1-B
No n -
slip

ce r a mi c
t iles

No n -
slip

Unit 1-A ce r a mi c
t iles

No n -

slip
ceramic  

t iles

No n -No n -No n -

slip
ceramic  

t iles

No n -

slip
ceramic  

t iles

N
o

n
-
s

li
p

  

ce
r

a
m

ic
  t

il
e

s

No n -

slip

t iles

N
o

n
- sl

  
i p

ce
r

a
m

ic
ti

le
s

No n -

slip
ce r a mi c  

t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

Unit S-B 4

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v    

p .v

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

Unit 1-LNo n -

slip
ce r a mi c

t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

Unit 1-M

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ceramic  
t iles

p .v

p .v

p .vp .vp .vp .v p .vp .vp .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

3

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

3

p .v

p .v

p .v

p v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v p .v

CorrPidor M
p .v p .v         p .v             p .v        p .v p .v          p .v p .v        p .v

CorridorG
p .v          p .v p .v         p .v

CE
p .v p .v p .v

p .v p .v          p .v              p .v        p .vp .v p .v

slip slip
ceramic          ceramic

t iles                 t iles

p .v p .v
p .v p .vp .vp .v p .v          p .v p .v          p .vp .v         p .v

p .v ce r a mi c

p .v

p .v
p .v p .v

p .v p .v p .v

p .v p .v

p .v p .v p .v p .v p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .vp .v

p .v

p .v p .v

p .v p .v

200 1,500
150 150

1,600 1,500 200

F FF F

F

F

F

F F FF F F

F

F
F

F

F
F

F

F F F F F

1

2

4

3

5

87

1

2

5

4

3

876

1

5678910

11

12

13

1 1

A

A

55

BJ H G EM K

Q

R

R

6 6

C

3 3 22

7 7

DL K

L J H F D BN

R

R

LIFT  

SHAFT

LIFT  

SHAFT

DUCTS

E
-0

3

S
-X

X
S

-X
X

E
-0

1

E-02

E-04

E
-1

7

200 6,300

Q P

200 1,525 200 2,375 200 2,650 200 2,375
200

1,525 200 6,300 200

52,250

200 2,400 150 2,200 200 2,200 150 2,400 200 2,400 150 2,200 200 2,200 150 2,400 200 2,400 150  

2,2002,6050

2
0
0

2
,6

5
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

2
,4

0
0

1
5
0

2
,2

0
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

1
7
,9

0
0

200 6,300 200 1,525 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 4,900 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 2,850 200 1,525 200 6,300 200

52,250

2
0
0

2
,6

5
0

2
0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

2
,4

0
0

1
5
0

2
,2

0
0

2
0
0

1
7
,9

0
0

2
,2

0
0

1
5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
0
0

Unit 1-B

Unit 1-A

Unit 1- C

Unit 1-EUnit 1-FUnit 1-GUnit 1-HUnit 1- I

Unit 1-K

Unit 1-L

Unit 1-M

LOBBY

S-YYS-YY

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t ile s

No n -

slip
ce r a mi c  

t iles

N
o

n
- sl

  
i p

ce
r

a
m

ic
  

ti
le

s

No n -

slip
ce r a mi c  

t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

No n -
slip

ce r a mi c  
t iles

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v    

p .v

p .vp .vp .vp .vp .vp .vp .vp .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v4

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

4p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

PN M
p .v         p .v p .v        p .v p .v          p .v p .v        p .v

G F
p .v         p .v p .v         p .v

E C
p .v         p .v

p .v        p .vp .v          p .vp .v p .vp .vp .vp .vp .v p .vp .v p .v          p .v p .vp .v p .vp .v         p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v
p .v p .v

p .v

p .v p .v

p .v
p .v p .v

p .v

p .v p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v

p .v  

p .v

p .vp .v

p .v         p .v

p .vp .v

p .v        p .v            p .v         p .v

Unit S-A

Unit S-K

Unit S-L

Unit S-B

Unit S-DUnit S-EUnit S-FUnit S-GUnit S-HUnit S- I Unit S-MUnit S-CUnit S-JUnit S-N

F L O O R P L A N S

date

1  : 100     OCT 2022

T Y P I C A L F L O O R P L A N (2 n d -1 4 th ) - S T U D I O S = 1 0 , O N E B D R M = 1 3

T Y P I C A L F L O O R P L A N (1 5 t h - 2 0 t h ) S T U D I O S = 1 4 , O N E B D R M = 

11

mailto:Email-scopedesignsystems@gmail.com
mailto:info@scope-designs.com


7

Studio
216 Units
12 Units per floor
Plinth Area – 18Sqm
Lounge Area
Hallway
Bathroom



8

One Bedroom
234 Units
13 Units per floor
Plinth Area -32.5 Sqm
Lounge Area
Dinning
Kitchenette
Bedroom
Hallway
Bathroom
Balcony
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AMENITIES

Stima Heights will have the following amenities;

Boundary wall with electric fence
Borehole & Water storage
 CCTV surveillance
A mini-Commercial centre
Refuse room
 Roof top terrace
 Internet ready apartments
Backup generator
Gym
 Two High speed lifts
 Two fire escapes
Balcony on all 1 Bedrooms
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PROCESS FLOW

Application Form

This stage will involve payment for a non-refundable application fee of Kes.1,000

1 for members and Kes.2,000 for non-members per unit. The purchasers would be 
required to sign up application form at this stage.

Offer Letter 2

3

4

5

7

At this stage the purchasers will sign up an offer letter to be returned with proof of  
payment within 7days of signing and/or payment of the application fee/form.

Sale Agreement The client will be expected to review and sign sale agreement within 7 days of
signing the offer letter.

Balance Payment
The client will be expected to pay the balance as per the payment plan of 
choice.

Other Costs payment The payment of the other costs will be paid on or before completion of the 
payments and completion of the project.

Transfer of Ownership 6

Managing Company  
Shares

Upon compliance of the above process, the purchaser will get sectional title(s) for

the unit(s) purchased.

The purchaser will be expected to buy shares and comply to the terms of the

managing company that will be set by the home owners.



25%BOOKINGDEPOSIT 75%DURINGCONSTRUCTION

687,500.00 2,062,500.00

SELFFINANCINGOPTION

DETAILS SELLINGPRICE

STUDIOS 2,750,000.00

ONEBEDROOMS 4,850,000.00 1,212,500.00 3,637,500.00

11

Notes:

1. Non-Member prices is higher by Kes. 100,000. One is at liberty to join as a member and enjoy member

discount immediately.

2. Self-Financing instalments must be at-least equal for the period given.

CASHOPTION

DETAILS SELLINGPRICE 25%BOOKINGDEPOSIT 75%BALANCEIN30DAYS

STUDIOS 2,400,000.00 600,000.00 1,800,000
ONEBEDROOMS 4,600,000.00 1,150,000. 3,450,000.00

MORTGAGEOPTION

DETAILS SELLINGPRICE 25%BOOKINGDEPOSIT BALANCEONCOMPLETION

STUDIOS 2,550,000.00 637,500.00 1,912,500.0

ONEBEDROOMS 4,750,000.00 1,187,500.00 3,562,500



12

Cash Buyer Rental Yield

Increase your passive revenue streams with an investment at

Stima Heights. A golden opportunity that will guarantee good

Returns.

Type of Unit Purchase Price Monthly Rent Annual Rent Gross Rental Yield

Studio 2,050,000.00 15,000.00 180,000.00 9%

1 Bedroom 3,950,000.00 25,000.00 300,000.00 8%



13

Payment Plan

1. Cash Purchase: The purchaser in this category will be required to pay a deposit of 25% of the purchase

price and the balance in full within 30 days from the date of application.

2.) Mortgage; The purchaser being financed will pay a deposit of 25% of the purchase price. The purchaser 

will be expected to a share letter of undertaking within 14 days to pay the balance upon completion. We are 
open to any financier who will meet the terms above.

3.) Self-financing; This category involves those purchasers who want to finance themselves within the 

construction period. Upon payment of 25% deposit, they will be required to top up to 50% by ground breaking 
date and the balance of 50% within the construction period for a maximum of 20months starting from 24th 

October 2022. The time period will be prorated as time goes by.
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Account details
ACCOUNT NUMBER  
ACCOUNT NAME  
BANK
BANK BRANCH  
SWIFT CODE.

: 01692070889200
: STIMA HEIGHTS LTD
: THE CO-OPERATIVE BANK OF KENYA LIMITED
: STIMA PLAZA BRANCH
: KCOOKENA

Or 
Cheque in favour of : STIMA HEIGHTS LTD

Or  
M-PESA PAYBILL NO : 400200 Acc. No:01692070889200

Note: Please indicate the Unit number in the payment



A Million Dollar Investment Opportunity At A Call Away!

Contact Us today!
Stima Investment Cooperative  

Tel: +254724 999 351

Email: fkeya@stimainvestment.co.ke 

Website: stimainvestment.co.ke

Stima Investment @StimaInvestment Stima_Investment

mailto:fkeya@stimainvestment.co.ke

